

Mat 18 of 2021
R- 83 of 21

Order No 33 dt. 09.08.2024

P.O. is leave on duty. This day is fixed for further examination of pw-1.

Petitioner files hazira. Respondent is absent without steps.

Fix 29.11.2024 for further examination of pw-1.

Addl. Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Sealdah