

Mat 18 of 2021
R. 83 of 21

Order No 34 dated 29.11.24

Today is fixed for further examination of P.W. 1
Both the parties are physically present before the court today.
For ends of justice the case is adjourned today.
Fix 28-01-2025 for further examination of PW 1.

D/C.

Sd/- A. Chatterjee.
2nd Addl. District Judge,
Sealdah, South 24 Parganas.

Sd/- A. Chatterjee.

2nd Addl. District Judge,
Sealdah, South 24 Parganas.