

Mat suit 18 of 21
C.I.S. Registration No. 83 of 21
CNR NO - WBSP07-000431-2021

Order No 39 dated 12.09.25

Petitioner files hazira through his Ld. Advocate.
Fresh vakalatnama has been filed by the Ld. Advocate for the respondent.
As the misc case is pending so the next date be fixed for appearance.
Fix 01-11-2025 for appearance.

Sd/- I.M.Mitra.
2nd Addl. District Judge,
Sealdah, South 24 Parganas.

Sd/- I.M.Mitra.
2nd Addl. District Judge,
Sealdah, South 24 Parganas .
JO CODE : WB 00656